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4 WIESKE

85809 | 2003
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BLÁZQUEZ LOPEZ-MUÑIZ, MÓNICA
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7 DON DIAGO
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INSA ALCARAZ, LARA
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5 RICH MAN

88971 | 1998

COSTAS NIJHOF, CLAUDIA
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1 TIMON
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MAS VALLS, NURIA
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BOUWDONCK
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AYATS SOLER, IGNASI
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3 POISK (NOUCK)
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CASANOVAS GILABERT, EUGÈNIA
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3 SON SALIERI
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ARGELICH GIMENO, IRENE
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12
0%

1
58,158%

221

9
59,342%

225,5
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1 CARLOS CANO ROYAL 

THUNDER
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CANO FÉLIX, ANDREA
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Juveniles Individual Fecha:  Domingo, 3 de noviembre de 2013 1

Entrega:  3 a pié en el photocall 16:28
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